
    2020-2021 School Calendar 
 
Wednesday, August 12  Elementary First Day 8:30 – 3:00 p.m. 
Wed-Fri, August 12-14  Toddler Home Visits  
Mon-Tue, August 17-18  Primary Initial Conferences 
Wednesday, August 19  Primary Students First Day 
     Extended Day and Full Day 8:30 – 3:00 p.m. 
    Lunch Bunch 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 26  Elementary Back to School Night (Zoom) 
Tu-Fri, Aug 18-21  Toddler Classroom Visits 
Tu-Fri, Aug 25-28  Toddler Phase-In 
 
Tue-Fri, September 1-4  Toddler Regular Schedule 
Monday, September 7  No School – Labor Day 
Wednesday, September  9  Toddler Back to School Night (Zoom) 
Thursday, September 10  Primary Back to School Night (Zoom) 
 
Friday, October 2  Early Dismissal 11:30 – Staff Meeting 
Thursday, October 8  Picture Day 
 
Mon-Wed, Nov 23-25  No School – Conferences 
Thurs-Fri, Nov 26-27  No School – Thanksgiving 
Monday, November 30  Classes Resume 
 
Friday, December 18  All School Holiday Open House 
    School closes immediately after the program 
Mon- Fri, Dec 21-Jan 1   No School – Winter Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Monday, January 4  Classes Resume 
Monday, January 18  Community Service Day 
Saturday, January 30  Toddler Parents’ Visit 9-10 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 3  Elementary Presentation Night 
Mon-Fri, Feb 8-12  No School, Mid-Winter Break 
Saturday, February 27  Elementary Parents’ Visit 9-10 a.m. 
 
Saturday, March 6   Primary Parents’ Visit 9-10 a.m. 
Saturday, March 13  Toddler Parents’ Visit 9-10 a.m. 
Mon-Fri, March 22-26  No School – Spring Break 
Monday, March 29  Classes Resume    
    
Mon-Thu, April 5-8  Elementary Standardized Testing (3rd-6th year) 
Wed, April 21    Early Dismissal 11:30am – Records Day 
Thurs-Fri, April 22-23  No School - Conferences 
 
Saturday, May 1  Primary Parents’ Visit 9-10 a.m. 
Friday, May 7   Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. – Staff Meeting 
Saturday, May 8  Elementary Parents’ Visit 
Friday, May 28    6th grade Graduation 
    Last Day – Celebration & Picnic 
         
         
Note:  
- Dates and events are subject to change dependent on current public health 
situation 
- Additional calendar items may be added throughout the year 
- In the event of a transition to remote learning additional planning days may 
be added 
 
                                                                                          


